VDV38UB Series
Diaphragm Valve
Product Feature
Technical Data
Max. Working Pressure:
Actuation Pressure:
Max. Working Temp.:
Surface finish:

pneumatic actuator (normally closed 90 bar)
pneumatic actuator (normally closed 206 bar)
Ordering Information
* Other connection standard,consult factory
VDV38UBS - M - MV8 - MV8 - VS - H - L - P
Materials
S:  316L
   M: manual actuator
  PC: pneumatic actuator (normally closed)
End Connection
Actuator
   None: PCTFE (standard)
       VS: Vespel®
Valve Seat Option
MV4: 1/4" VFS male
FV4: 1/4" VFS female
TW4: 1/4" tube weld
MV6: 1/2" VFS male  3/8" O.D.
FV6: 1/2" VFS female  3/8” O.D.
TW6: 3/8" tube weld
Work Pressure
H: 3000 psig *
M: 1300 psig
Optional
None: Circular handle
    LO: Round Knob
           Pull, then turn to open
           lock out / tag out
       L: Right-angle handle
MV8: 1/2" VFS male
FV8: 1/2" VFS female
TW8: 1/2" tube weld
MV12: 3/4" VFS male
FV12: 3/4" VFS female
TW12: 3/4" tube weld
End Comections           Orifice                             Dimensions (mm)
                                      (mm)